

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 4104 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 12, delete the new language
- 1.3 Page 2, line 20, delete "take-home" and insert "unsupervised use"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 21, delete "on" and insert ", including"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 24, delete "take-home" and insert "unsupervised use"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 26, delete "8.12(i)(1)" and insert "8.12(i)(2)"
- 1.7 Page 3, lines 8 and 9, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.8 Page 3, line 15, strike everything after the comma
- 1.9 Page 3, line 16, strike "7" and insert "subdivision 6"
- 1.10 Page 3, line 19, strike "subdivisions 6 and 7" and insert "subdivision 6"
- 1.11 Page 4, lines 13 to 19, delete the new language and strike the old language
- 1.12 Page 4, after line 19, insert:
- 1.13 "EFFECTIVE DATE. This section is effective July 1, 2024."